Medical Student (Feb. 2022 entry)
Session 2023-2024 Term 4 KISH campus

Number of Units

1.8
0.2
2.76
0.35
0.88

www.gsia.tums.ac.ir

Medical Student (Feb. 2022 entry)

Session 2023-2024 Term 4, KISH campus

Course's Name

Immunology (theory)
Immunology (practical)
Nervous System (theory)

Nervous System (practical)
Special Senses (theory)
Special Senses (practical)

MD SIPAD MBBS SIPAD

Course Code

101074
101075
101068
101069
101070
101071

Ol lsd dlig Oleds g (Kb pale oIS

Sl o g3

Tehran University of Medical Sciences

International Campus

Course Code

998029
998030
998051
998050
998043
998042

Parasitology (theory)
Parasitology (practical)

Mycology (theory)

Medical Terminology |
Or

101078
101079

101077
121126

121127

998028
998027
998070

2.0

It is essential that you know when and where your lectures, tutorials and laboratory sessions are being held.

Medical Terminology 11

Principles of Epidemiology

Nutrition

Notel: It is the student’s responsibility to track his/her own academic standing and financial issues.

Note 2: The First semester of the academic year of 2023-2024 (Sept. 2023), will be implemented ON CAMPUS.
Note 3: The Educational Office of ICTUMS will inform the students about any updates via http://en.tums.ac.ir/en/content/6/students

1011018
1011030

Note 4: If you are having a problem with your timetable because the units you selected are clashing, you might have to choose other units.

Note 5: Attendance is compulsory at all sessions of your selected courses.

998065
998066
998025
998061


http://en.tums.ac.ir/en/content/6/students

