

	Medical Student (Feb. 2022 entry) Session 2023-2024 Term 4, KISH campus		
Number of Units	Course's Name	MD SIPAD Course Code	MBBS SIPAD Course Code
1.8	Immunology (theory)	101074	998029
0.2	Immunology (practical)	101075	998030
2.76	Nervous System (theory)	101068	998051
0.35	Nervous System (practical)	101069	998050
0.88	Special Senses (theory)	101070	998043
0.17	Special Senses (practical)	101071	998042
1.2	Anatomy of Head and Neck (theory)	101072	998034
0.5	Anatomy of Head and Neck (practical)	101073	998033
2.0	Parasitology (theory)	101078	998028
1.0	Parasitology (practical)	101079	998027
1.0	Mycology (theory)	101077	998070
3.0	Medical Terminology I Or	121126	998065
	Medical Terminology II	121127	998066
2.0	Principles of Epidemiology	1011018	998025
2.0	Nutrition	1011030	998061

It is essential that you know when and where your lectures, tutorials and laboratory sessions are being held.

- Note1: It is the student's responsibility to track his/her own academic standing and financial issues.
- Note 2: The First semester of the academic year of 2023-2024 (Sept. 2023), will be implemented ON CAMPUS.
- Note 3: The Educational Office of ICTUMS will inform the students about any updates via http://en.tums.ac.ir/en/content/6/students
- Note 4: If you are having a problem with your timetable because the units you selected are clashing, you might have to choose other units.
- Note 5: Attendance is compulsory at all sessions of your selected courses.